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1930067-20

1930196-20

1930115-20

DER-001567-19
1931041-20

1930157-20

1930147-20

1925500-19
1929545-20
1929549-20
1929548-20
1929658-20
1930181-20

1930116-20

1930136-20
1926625-19
1930127-20
1924136-18
1929792-20
1925312-19
1930151-20
1926013-18
1929542-20
11277-19
1931102-20

1930125-20

1930126-20

20782-20
1929530-20
01240-20
1927969-20
1929659-20
1929537-20
1925219-19
1925378-19
1926612-19
1925300-19
1925323-19
1926091-19
1929652-20
1926077-19
1929660-20
1930168-20

1930091-20
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BigctaHb

369.859

369.859

369.859

369.859
369.859

369.859

369.859

392.078
388.034
388.034
388.034
387.228
369.859

369.859

369.859
380.241
392.078
380.241
380.241
369.859
369.859
387.228
388.034
388.034
369.859

369.859

369.859

371.804
388.034
388.034
387.228
387.228
388.034
369.859
369.859
380.241
369.859
369.859
387.228
387.228
387.228
387.228
369.859

369.859
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Mpwnir

10:54:37

10:54:38

10:54:38

10:54:39
10:54:42

10:56:08

10:56:12

11:16:28
11:15:08
11:15:15
11:15:24
11:15:07
11:01:46

11:01:49

11:01:50
11:10:35
11:20:09
11:11:14
11:11:25
11:03:39
11:03:50
11:18:02
11:19:14
11:19:19
11:05:12

11:05:17

11:05:19

11:07:52
11:21:24
11:21:41
11:21:31
11:21:32
11:22:23
11:07:32
11:07:35
11:16:12
11:07:54
11:07:57
11:22:44
11:22:44
11:22:46
11:22:47
11:08:30

11:08:31

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

04:51:53

04:51:54

04:51:54

04:51:55
04:51:58

04:53:24

04:53:28

05:13:43
05:12:22
05:12:29
05:12:38
05:12:24
04:59:02

04:59:05

04:59:06
05:07:49
05:17:24
05:08:28
05:08:39
05:00:55
05:01:06
05:15:19
05:16:28
05:16:33
05:02:28

05:02:33

05:02:35

05:05:09
05:18:38
05:18:55
05:18:48
05:18:49
05:19:37
05:04:48
05:04:51
05:13:26
05:05:10
05:05:13
05:20:01
05:20:01
05:20:03
05:20:04
05:05:46

05:05:47

Kny6 Kwvis ueHTp

1267.15

1267.08

1267.08

1267.00
1266.79

1260.60

1260.31

1249.78
1242.24
1241.78
1241.18
1239.53
1236.85

1236.64

1236.57
1235.28
1235.28
1232.68
1231.95
1229.11
1228.36
1228.06
1226.15
1225.82
1222.81

1222.47

1222.34

1218.43
1217.81
1216.73
1214.64
1214.58
1214.06
1213.45
1213.25
1213.15
1211.99
1211.79
1210.02
1210.02
1209.90
1209.84
1209.61

1209.55

ban

100.00

99.59

99.18

98.78
98.37

97.96

97.55

97.14
96.73
96.33
95.92
95.51
95.10

94.69

94.29
93.88
9347
93.06
92.65
92.24
91.84
9143
91.02
90.61
90.20

89.80

89.39

88.98
88.57
88.16
87.76
87.35
86.94
86.53
86.12
85.71
85.31
84.90
84.49
84.08
83.67
83.27
82.86

82.45

Koed.
HaLioH.
(xny6)

3.968

7.937

11.905

15.873
19.841

23.810

27.778

31.746
35.714
39.683
43.651
47.619
51.587

55.556

59.524
63.492
67.460
71429
75.397
79.365
83.333
87.302
91.270
95.238
99.206

103.175

107.143

111.111
115.079
119.048
123.016
126.984
130.952
134.921
138.889
142.857
146.825
150.794
154.762
158.730
162.698
166.667
170.635

174.603

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH. Ac
(o6’egHa (3aranbH

HHA) ni)

1.815 0.000 5

3.630 0.000

5.445 0.000

7.260 0.000 5

9.074 0.000 4
27.223 0.000
29.038 0.000 4
32.668 0.000 5
36.298 0.000 2
38.113 0.000 5
39.927 0.000 4
41.742 0.000 4
43.557 0.000 2
45.372 0.000
47.187 0.000 1
49.002 0.000 5
50.817 0.000 5
52.632 0.000 5
54.446 0.000 4
58.076 0.000 3
61.706 0.000 6
63.521 0.000 6
65.336 0.000 5
67.151 0.000 4
70.780 0.000 3
72.595 0.000 4
74.410 0.000 5
78.040 0.000 3
94.374 0.000 3
99.819 0.000 2
101.633 0.000 5
103.448 0000 3
105.263 0.000 4
107.078 0.000 3
108.893 0.000 2
110.708 0.000 5
114.338 0000 3
116.152 0.000 1
117.967 0000 5
119.782 0.000 3
121.597 0.000 2
123.412 0.000 3
125.227 0.000 3
127.042 0.000

lFony6oBop

MeageseHko O.M. -
Apamenrko C.IM.
MeagegeHko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.IM.
MegBeserko O.l1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
MeggegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
Meagegerko O.. -
Apamenrko C.I1.
Peabkin C.C.
CauctyH LI
CauctyH L.l
CeuctyH LI
Csepgen P.I.
MeageseHko O.I1.
MeagegeHko O.. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
Kowinb B.T.
Keba B.M.
Kowinb B.T.
Kowwinb B.T.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
Ceepgen P.I.
CeuctyH LI
CauctyH HO.I.
MeageseHko O.I1.
MeagegeHko Q.. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeageaeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
Ickpa P.T.
CauctyH L.l
CauctyH LI
Cseppen B.P.
Ceepgen P.I.
CauctyH LI
Mepepaerko J1.T.
MegBegeHko J1.T.
Kowinb A.B.
MegBegerko J1.T.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
Csepgen B.P.
Ceepaen P.I1.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgaen P.IT.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MeageaeHko O.M. -
Apamenko C.I1.

Kny6

Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LeHTp

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

KviiB LeHTp

Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp

KviiB LeHTp

KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp

KviiB LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvis LeHTp
KviiB LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KwviB LeHTp
KwviB ueHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp
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46
47
48

49
50

1931132-20
1924898-18
1926666-19
1926630-19

1931031-20
1931071-20
1930144-20

1930099-20

1926651-19
1925361-19
1925614-19
1930072-20
1930108-20

1930107-20

1707542-20

1927955-20
1931056-20
1925651-19
1926640-19
1929651-20
1929649-20
1926647-19
1931043-20
1929562-20
1924553-18
1929560-20
1929669-20
2205075-19
1929531-20
1929695-20
1926650-19
1929799-20
1931030-20
01238-20
1931059-20
1929655-20
1931131-20
1927989-20
1930075-20
1927956-20
1927979-20
1929744-20
1926621-19
1929613-20
1929650-20
1927973-20
1927972-20
1929680-20
1929663-20
1927998-20
1929616-20
22210-20
1920412-18

1707581-20

RO-0451018-14
1501203-20
1915622-17
1500833-19

- O 2 2 A A a0 000 =" 20 -2 0 -2 00 - 2 00 000000 o - 0O = O = =2 o0

—_

—_ A a

387.228
380.241
380.241
380.241

392.078
392.078
369.859

369.859

380.241
369.859
388.034
392.078
392.078

369.859

380.241

387.228
392.078
388.034
380.241
387.228
387.228
380.241
369.859
388.034
387.228
388.034
387.228
388.034
388.034
387.228
380.241
380.241
392.078
388.034
392.078
387.228
387.228
387.228
392.078
387.228
387.228
380.241
380.241
387.228
387.228
387.228
387.228
387.228
387.228
387.228
387.228
371.804
410.942

380.241

410.942
416.049
378.077
416.049

11:23:04
11:17:46
11:18:08
11:18:10

11:27:59
11:28:05
11:09:48

11:09:54

11:19:25
11:11:11
11:26:28
11:29:51
11:29:53

11:11:42

11:20:33

11:26:44
11:30:59
11:27:40
11:21:26
11:27:35
11:28:25
11:23:29
11:14:42
11:30:13
11:29:31
11:30:17
11:30:14
11:31:50
11:32:06
11:32:28
11:28:20
11:28:22
11:38:44
11:35:21
11:38:56
11:34:59
11:35:00
11:35:01
11:39:21
11:35:17
11:35:24
11:30:29
11:31:29
11:37:46
11:39:03
11:39:39
11:39:50
11:39:52
11:39:59
11:46:38
11:49:33
11:35:49
12:14:54

11:47:55

12:16:19
12:22:24
11:51:35
12:27:06

05:20:21
05:15:00
05:15:22
05:15:24

05:25:14
05:25:20
05:07:04

05:07:10

05:16:39
05:08:27
05:23:42
05:27:06
05:27:08

05:08:58

05:17:47

05:24:01
05:28:14
05:24:54
05:18:40
05:24:52
05:25:42
05:20:43
05:11:58
05:27:27
05:26:48
05:27:31
05:27:31
05:29:04
05:29:20
05:29:45
05:25:34
05:25:36
05:35:59
05:32:35
05:36:11
05:32:16
05:32:17
05:32:18
05:36:36
05:32:34
05:32:41
05:27:43
05:28:43
05:35:03
05:36:20
05:36:56
05:37:07
05:37:09
05:37:16
05:43:55
05:46:50
05:33:06
06:12:07

05:45:09

06:13:32
06:19:36
05:48:49
06:24:18

1208.77
1207.11
1205.71
1205.58

1205.53
1205.16
1204.49

1204.10

1200.82
1199.09
1198.75
1198.65
1198.53

1197.09

1196.54

1195.09
1194.51
1194.32
1193.22
1191.96
1188.91
1185.60
1185.57
1185.02
1184.91
1184.78
1182.32
1179.20
1178.24
1174.31
1167.93
1167.82
1166.96
1166.73
1166.26
1165.41
1165.36
1165.30
1164.82
1164.36
1163.95
1160.27
1156.74
1155.73
1151.32
1149.27
1148.65
1148.53
1148.14
1125.94
1116.47
1116.19
1104.34

1101.67

1100.15
1096.02
1083.88
1082.62

82.04
81.63
81.22
80.82

80.41
80.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

178.571
182.540
186.508
190.476

194.444
198.413
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

132.486
136.116
137.931
141.561

143.376
145.191
147.005

148.820

156.080
161.525
165.154
166.969
168.784

170.599

172.414

174.229
176.044
177.858
179.673
181.488
185.118
190.563
192.377
194.192
196.007
197.822
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Ceepgen |.M.
Kowwine M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
Kowinb A.B.
Kowins M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
Peabkin C.C.
PeabkiH B.C.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
MeggegeHko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
Kowwinb B.T.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
CauctyH LI
Keba B.M.
Keba B.M.
MeagegeHko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
Kowine M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
Ceepgaen B.P.
PepabkiH b.C.
CeuctyH HO.I.
Kowwinb B.T.
Csepgen P.I.
Ceepgen P.I.
Kowwinb B.T.
MegBegerko O.l1.
CauctyH LI
Ceepgen P.I.
CauctyH LI
Ceepgen |.M.
CeuctyH LI
CauctyH LI
Ceepaen |.M.
Kowwinb B.T.
Kowinb B.T.
Peabkin C.C.
CauctyH KOl
PeabkiH B.C.
Csepgen P.I.
Ceepgen |.M.
Cseppen B.P.
Keba B.M.
Ceepgaen B.P.
Ceepgen B.P.
Kowwinb B.T.
Kowinb A.B.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen P.I1.
Csepgen B.P.
Ceepgaen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen P.I.
Cseppen B.P.
Ceepgen |.M.
Cano M.I.
Akybunk HO.B.
Kowins M.B.
®paHueH E.M.
Akybunk B.I.
KaneHcokmin H.I.
CaBpagoH [1.B.
KaneHcbkmia 1.

Kvis LieHTp
KviiB LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp

KviiB LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviis LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kuvis LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
KviB ueHTp
KviB LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LieHTp



3510387-20
19800-15
010184-18
01065-20
1900960-15
265956-14
22780-15
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416.049
378.077
410.942
371.804
416.049
410.942
378.077

12:27:18
11:55:02
12:26:31
11:56:40
12:41:13
12:54:26
13:44:27

06:24:30
05:52:16
06:23:44
05:53:57
06:38:25
06:51:39
07:41:41

1082.05
1073.27
1070.91
1050.44
1044.26
998.28

818.91

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0
0
1
0
0
0
1

KaneHcbkmin H.1. KviiB LleHTp
Be3sepxwuii B.B. Kvie LieHTp
Akybunk LA KviiB LeHTp
Ickpa P.I. Kvie LieHTp
KaneHcbkmia |. Kvie LieHTp
Aky6unk FO.B. Kvie LeHTp
Be3sepxuii B.B. Kvie LieHTp
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